DOC # Last Name

235943
263069
210617
235483
281262
162521
278720
281223
281296
277855
172050
188710
188734
282047
277169
272409
242851
269390
268582
192580

Gabaree
Parker
Savage
Monday
Frazier
Spaw
Manning
Hillman
Wolfe
Powell
West
West
Jenkins
Whiteman
Cooper
Coffman
Asher
Vanaman
Stevens
Evans

First Name Middle Name

Shawn
Derek
Stacy
Tony
Quenterrius
Ricky
Aaron
Sarah
Rhonda
Diana
John
Monica
Brian
Stacy
Stephanie
Ronald
Aaron
Branden
Shane
Jacinda

Dewayne
L

»wxozZzm

Lynn
Lee

Lee

Jean

Releases - March 07, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Wayne County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr

McCracken County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail
Christian County Jail
Meade County Jail
Meade County Jail
Webster County Jail
Webster County Jail
Webster County Jail
Webster County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Green River Corr. Complex

Grant County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



