DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
235943	Gabaree	Shawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263069	Parker	Derek		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210617	Savage	Stacy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235483	Monday	Tony	Dewayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281262	Frazier	Quenterrius	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162521	Spaw	Ricky		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
278720	Manning	Aaron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281223	Hillman	Sarah	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281296	Wolfe	Rhonda	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277855	Powell	Diana	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172050	West	John	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188710	West	Monica	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188734	Jenkins	Brian	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282047	Whiteman	Stacy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277169	Cooper	Stephanie		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272409	Coffman	Ronald	Lee	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242851	Asher	Aaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269390	Vanaman	Branden		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268582	Stevens	Shane		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192580	Evans	Jacinda	Jean	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)